
1 竹  野  比  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 9 113.32 57.59 56.73 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.71 7.911 1 1 1 2

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 0.84 8.341 2 2 2 3

4 3S 4.30 0.77 5.072 2 1 2 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 2 3 3 3

6 StSq4 3.90 1.01 4.912 3 3 3 2

7 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.53 6.142 2 1 2 1

9 3T 4.62 X 0.84 5.462 2 2 2 2

10 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 2 2 2

11 ChSq1 3.00 1.40 4.402 3 3 3 3

12 LSp4 2.70 0.65 3.353 3 2 2 2

51.52 57.59

Composition 2.67 7.057.50 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.50

Presentation 2.67 7.207.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 6.75

Skating Skills 2.67 7.007.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50

56.73

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 竹  野  仁  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 8 95.77 47.64 49.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F!<< ! F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3T+1Eu+2S 6.00 0.25 6.251 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 2 2 2

5 1S 0.40 -0.10 0.30-2 -1 -3 -3 -3

6 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X 0.50 8.752 1 1 1 1

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 1 1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.52 5.251 1 1 1 2

9 2A+2T 5.06 X 0.33 5.392 0 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 2 1 1

11 StSq4 3.90 0.86 4.763 2 2 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

44.94 47.64

Composition 2.67 6.206.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00

Presentation 2.67 6.106.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.106.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00

49.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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3 西  坂  美  柚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

九州大学 7 92.42 48.29 45.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.76 6.262 2 2 2 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.52 6.121 1 2 1 1

3 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 2 2 2

5 3T< < 3.36 -0.74 2.62-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 2 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 2 1 1 2

8 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.13 5.740 0 1 1 0

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.17 2.481 1 1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.80 3.802 2 2 1 1

11 StSq4 3.90 0.78 4.682 2 2 2 2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 3 2 2 2

45.55 48.29

Composition 2.67 5.656.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.605.75 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.656.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50

45.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 江  口  璃  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

筑紫女学園大学 6 74.30 35.99 40.31 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.24 6.141 1 0 0 0

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.81 3.85-1 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 3F!< ! F 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.46 0.64-3 -3 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 -0.12 2.880 1 -1 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 0

7 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 1 1 2

8 3Tq q 4.62 X -0.84 3.78-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 3S<< << F 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 1 0 1

39.73 35.99

Composition 2.67 5.055.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.155.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.905.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

40.31

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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5 杉  原  舞  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本大学 5 71.67 34.03 37.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+REP << 0.91 -0.65 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A+2T 4.60 0.07 4.671 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.58 2.982 2 3 3 2

6 2A<+2T < 3.94 -0.53 3.41-1 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 2 1 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 2 2 1

9 2Lz!+1Eu+2S ! 4.29 X -0.13 4.16-1 -1 -1 0 0

10 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.03 1.901 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 2 1

33.72 34.03

Composition 2.67 4.754.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.754.00 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 4.604.25 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.75

37.64

6 大山田      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 66.30 31.98 36.32 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

2 3Tq q F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.252 2 1 2 1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.40 3.701 2 1 1 1

7 2T F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.99 2.64-2 -2 -4 -4 -3

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.08 2.391 1 0 0 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.830 1 1 1 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 2 1

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

33.47 31.98

Composition 2.67 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.404.00 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.704.50 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.75

36.32

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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7 畠  山  桂  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北九州FSC 2 66.27 33.29 32.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 1 0 0 1

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.54 1.82-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 2A 3.30 -0.20 3.10-1 -1 0 0 -1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 0 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.17 1.93-1 -1 -1 -1 0

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

7 2Lz!+1Lo+1T ! 3.30 X -0.21 3.09-1 -1 -1 -2 0

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 0 1 0

12 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1

34.75 33.29

Composition 2.67 4.153.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.103.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 4.104.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.75

32.98

8 川  畑  貴  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

福岡大学 4 64.14 28.22 37.92 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < F 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.34 2.02-4 -4 -3 -4 -5

3 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 2 1 1

4 2S 1.30 -0.42 0.880 -3 -4 -5 -4

5 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 1 2 2 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.03 1.730 0 0 1 0

7 2A F 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 1 0

9 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 1 1 1

11 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.11 3.520 0 1 1 1

12 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.03 1.53-2 0 1 1 1

31.62 28.22

Composition 2.67 4.653.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00

Presentation 2.67 4.803.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 4.753.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00

37.92

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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9 佃      奈  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中村学園大学 1 58.21 26.84 31.37 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.25 3.15-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

3 1F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp4 2.70 0.05 2.750 0 0 0 1

5 2F+1Eu+2Sq q 3.60 -0.54 3.06-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Loq q 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2S 1.43 X -0.08 1.35-1 0 0 -1 -1

9 StSq4 3.90 0.00 3.900 0 0 0 0

10 FCCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 0 1

28.64 26.84

Composition 2.67 3.903.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Presentation 2.67 3.953.00 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 3.903.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

31.37

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 選手権女子
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